
13 febrero 2022

CROSS COUNTRY UJUE

Clasificación por número de vueltas

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 13/02/2022 14:28

Start : 12:09, Bandera a cuadros : 14:08

1 161 CASAJUS OIZA, DAVID 237007-NA -

2 165 GALLARDON EUGUI, XABIER 237036-NA -

3 160 CANFLANCA CEBALLOS, AXIER 236913-NA -

4 180 ZUBIRI PONZ, JOSEMA 236987-NA -

5 170 IZURIAGA LABIANO, DIEGO 237012-NA -

6 209 BRAVO ARRINDA, PAUL SUB 18 280063-BI -

7 155 BARRAU CAUHE, CARLOS 55591-Z -

8 175 SEGUROLA GARAGARZA, JOSU 277858-SS -

9 159 BELOQUI BEUNZA, MIKEL 237049-NA -

10 158 BELASCOAIN PARDO, OIER 237083-NA -

11 176 SERRANO SAIZ, JERAY 237011-NA -

12 171 LABIANO SAEZ, ISMAEL 236995-NA -

13 173 PEREZ LEKUMBERRI, ASIER 237086-NA -

14 169 IZAGIRRE ARRIZABALAGA, ENEKO 277857-SS -

15 172 LIZARRALDE CASAMAYOR, ANDER 280153-SS -

16 207 ARMAS PEREZ, MIKEL SUB 18 280061-VI -

17 213 ORRADRE ABAD, UNAI SUB 18 236919-NA -

18 157 BAUDIN FUENTES, PABLO 55637-Z -

19 214 PASCUAL AYESA, ARITZ SUB 18 237050-NA -

20 154 ARBEA ONECA, ADRIAN 237052-NA -

21 212 HERNANDEZ VEGA, DANIEL SUB 18 242300-RI -

22 178 VICENTE SISO, JAUME 55633-Z -

23 167 IRIARTE LARRAZ, JON 237031-NA -

24 163 CUARTERO MIRAMON, RAUL 55648-Z -

25 177 TELLERIA BAJO, MIKEL AITOR 236998-NA -

26 156 BASELGA PASCUAL, VICTOR MANUEL 55667-TE -

27 174 SARASA CALZADO, JULEN 237027-NA -

28 208 ARRIETA UGALDE, DANEL SUB 18 277855-BI -

29 179 ZUBICARAY ZABALA, IKER 277856-SS -

30 168 IRIGOYEN MERINO, MIKEL 236908-NA -

31 211 GUERRERO LLAMAS, FRAN SUB 18 237017-NA -

32 164 DE MIGUEL SAINZ, ANDER 277830-BI -

33 162 CASTILLO GALAN, GONZALO 237092-NA -

1 187 BERAZA VITORIA, MARCOS 236898-NA -

2 185 ARTOLA ARTOLA, JOSU 280094-SS -

3 199 MEOQUI IPARRAGUIRRE, OIHAN 237072-NA -

4 202 SANTAOLALLA DE VILLAR, MANUEL 237009-NA -

5 192 ITOIZ DONAMARIA, ALBERTO 237053-NA -

6 204 SESMA LARRONDO, MIKEL 236986-NA -

7 181 ALEMAN AZCARRAGA, IKER 237067-NA -

8 197 MAIA ANTXORENA, BEÑAT 237075-NA -
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9 183 ARDAIZ IDOATE, IÑAKI 237076-NA -

10 182 APEZTEGUIA LASAGA, UNAI 237085-NA -

11 206 URRESTI ZUMETA, JOSEBA 280156-SS -

12 195 LARRAKOETXEA LOPEZ, ASIER 280146-BI -

13 200 MURUA AGIRRE, ARITZ 280088-SS -

14 184 ARREGUI OYARZUN, AITOR 280089-SS -

15 198 MATUTE BONEL, ANGEL 237005-NA -

16 193 ITURZAETA IPARRAGUIRRE, XABIER 280154-SS -

17 203 SANZOL OIZA, MIGUEL 237008-NA -

18 201 PRADERA ABRISKETA, JAIME 280145-BI 5:00.000

19 186 BARAINKA ZABALA, MARKEL 280147-BI -

20 191 HERNAEZ LOZA, ALBERTO 237019-NA -

21 188 CALVO SOTA, DAVID 236994-NA -

22 194 LAHOZ TOLOSANA, MARIO 55588-Z -

23 190 GUERRERO LLAMAS, JONATAN 237018-NA -

24 196 LARRAÑAGA BARRIO, RAMON 236962-NA -

25 205 SUESCUN SESMA, IVAN 237081-NA -

1 225 IZURIAGA LABIANO, FERMIN 237063-NA -

2 218 AZCONA ESPINOSA, BORJA 280092-SS -

3 215 ANTXIA PULIDO, ARITZ 280074-BI -

4 238 ZOZAYA MUNARRIZ, GUILLERMO 237055-NA -

5 227 MACAZAGA OCHANDORENA, JON 236905-NA -

6 221 ESQUIROZ RUIZ, CARLOS 237071-NA -

7 216 ARLEGUI ESLAVA, PABLO 237082-NA -

8 217 ARRATIBEL URABAYEN, IBAI 237014-NA -

9 234 POZUELO CORCUERA, GAIZKA 280150-VI -

10 222 GIL PEREZ, RUBEN 237087-NA -

11 296 HERRERA VALLEJO, ANGEL 237068-NA -

12 236 TENA LOPEZ, IMANOL 280068-SS -

13 235 SANCHEZ ECHAVARRI, DANIEL 237094-NA -

14 229 MENDIOROZ SAN MARTIN, JULEN 237073-NA -

15 226 LANA GORRIA, ANDER 237058-NA -

16 237 VIGORRA LARREA, GORKA 237091-NA -

17 233 OSES AZCONA, IÑAKI 237074-NA -

18 224 HITA GALLASTEGUI, AITOR 237054-NA -

19 230 NOS ZARATIEGUI, DANIEL 237002-NA -

20 228 MARQUEZ MARTINEZ, IKER 237084-NA -

21 220 DONAMARIA SOLCHAGA, JAVIER 237044-NA -

22 219 BARBARIN AJONA, PABLO 237077-NA -
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23 232 OLEJUA COSTA, ISIDRO 237096-NA -

1 253 SOLDEVILLA GONZALEZ, VICENTE 236963-NA -

2 299 VICENTE MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO 237040-NA 5:00.000

3 252 ROMERO LACUEVA, JAVIER 55619-TE -

4 246 IBAÑEZ ZUBILLAGA, ALVARO 236924-NA -

5 250 PINEDA MARTINEZ, JORGE 277859-BI -

6 244 GIL INSAUSTI, IULEN 280143-SS -

7 240 ANGUIANO REIG, SERGIO 242277-RI -

8 248 MAROTO ROYO, MIGUEL ANGEL 55624-Z -

9 239 ABIAN PLATERO, RAFAEL 55677-Z -

10 241 CHOCARRO SUESCUN, ALFREDO 237051-NA -

11 247 IZURRIAGA LERGA, JAVIER 237026-NA -

12 251 RODRIGUEZ HERNANDO, ELEUTERIO 237090-NA -

13 243 FORTON GRUAS, FERNANDO 55673-HU -

14 245 GOMEZ OTERO, LEANDRO 280122-BI -

15 249 NOS MURU, JUAN LUIS 237003-NA -

16 242 CLAVERIA IRACHETA, FERNANDO 237046-NA -
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1 187 BERAZA VITORIA, MARCOS 236898-NA -

2 185 ARTOLA ARTOLA, JOSU 280094-SS -

3 199 MEOQUI IPARRAGUIRRE, OIHAN 237072-NA -

4 202 SANTAOLALLA DE VILLAR, MANUEL 237009-NA -

5 192 ITOIZ DONAMARIA, ALBERTO 237053-NA -

6 204 SESMA LARRONDO, MIKEL 236986-NA -

7 161 CASAJUS OIZA, DAVID 237007-NA -

8 181 ALEMAN AZCARRAGA, IKER 237067-NA -

9 197 MAIA ANTXORENA, BEÑAT 237075-NA -

10 165 GALLARDON EUGUI, XABIER 237036-NA -

11 160 CANFLANCA CEBALLOS, AXIER 236913-NA -

12 183 ARDAIZ IDOATE, IÑAKI 237076-NA -

13 182 APEZTEGUIA LASAGA, UNAI 237085-NA -

14 206 URRESTI ZUMETA, JOSEBA 280156-SS -

15 180 ZUBIRI PONZ, JOSEMA 236987-NA -

16 253 SOLDEVILLA GONZALEZ, VICENTE 236963-NA -

17 195 LARRAKOETXEA LOPEZ, ASIER 280146-BI -

18 200 MURUA AGIRRE, ARITZ 280088-SS -

19 184 ARREGUI OYARZUN, AITOR 280089-SS -

20 198 MATUTE BONEL, ANGEL 237005-NA -

21 170 IZURIAGA LABIANO, DIEGO 237012-NA -

22 193 ITURZAETA IPARRAGUIRRE, XABIER 280154-SS -

23 209 BRAVO ARRINDA, PAUL SUB 18 280063-BI -

24 203 SANZOL OIZA, MIGUEL 237008-NA -

25 201 PRADERA ABRISKETA, JAIME 280145-BI 5:00.000

26 299 VICENTE MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO 237040-NA 5:00.000

27 186 BARAINKA ZABALA, MARKEL 280147-BI -

28 155 BARRAU CAUHE, CARLOS 55591-Z -

29 175 SEGUROLA GARAGARZA, JOSU 277858-SS -

30 159 BELOQUI BEUNZA, MIKEL 237049-NA -

31 225 IZURIAGA LABIANO, FERMIN 237063-NA -

32 252 ROMERO LACUEVA, JAVIER 55619-TE -

33 158 BELASCOAIN PARDO, OIER 237083-NA -

34 191 HERNAEZ LOZA, ALBERTO 237019-NA -

35 176 SERRANO SAIZ, JERAY 237011-NA -

36 171 LABIANO SAEZ, ISMAEL 236995-NA -

37 173 PEREZ LEKUMBERRI, ASIER 237086-NA -

38 169 IZAGIRRE ARRIZABALAGA, ENEKO 277857-SS -

39 246 IBAÑEZ ZUBILLAGA, ALVARO 236924-NA -

40 218 AZCONA ESPINOSA, BORJA 280092-SS -

41 172 LIZARRALDE CASAMAYOR, ANDER 280153-SS -

42 207 ARMAS PEREZ, MIKEL SUB 18 280061-VI -

43 188 CALVO SOTA, DAVID 236994-NA -

44 250 PINEDA MARTINEZ, JORGE 277859-BI -

45 244 GIL INSAUSTI, IULEN 280143-SS -

46 240 ANGUIANO REIG, SERGIO 242277-RI -
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47 213 ORRADRE ABAD, UNAI SUB 18 236919-NA -

48 215 ANTXIA PULIDO, ARITZ 280074-BI -

49 238 ZOZAYA MUNARRIZ, GUILLERMO 237055-NA -

50 248 MAROTO ROYO, MIGUEL ANGEL 55624-Z -

51 157 BAUDIN FUENTES, PABLO 55637-Z -

52 227 MACAZAGA OCHANDORENA, JON 236905-NA -

53 221 ESQUIROZ RUIZ, CARLOS 237071-NA -

54 214 PASCUAL AYESA, ARITZ SUB 18 237050-NA -

55 154 ARBEA ONECA, ADRIAN 237052-NA -

56 216 ARLEGUI ESLAVA, PABLO 237082-NA -

57 217 ARRATIBEL URABAYEN, IBAI 237014-NA -

58 212 HERNANDEZ VEGA, DANIEL SUB 18 242300-RI -

59 234 POZUELO CORCUERA, GAIZKA 280150-VI -

60 178 VICENTE SISO, JAUME 55633-Z -

61 167 IRIARTE LARRAZ, JON 237031-NA -

62 239 ABIAN PLATERO, RAFAEL 55677-Z -

63 163 CUARTERO MIRAMON, RAUL 55648-Z -

64 222 GIL PEREZ, RUBEN 237087-NA -

65 177 TELLERIA BAJO, MIKEL AITOR 236998-NA -

66 241 CHOCARRO SUESCUN, ALFREDO 237051-NA -

67 247 IZURRIAGA LERGA, JAVIER 237026-NA -

68 296 HERRERA VALLEJO, ANGEL 237068-NA -

69 251 RODRIGUEZ HERNANDO, ELEUTERIO 237090-NA -

70 243 FORTON GRUAS, FERNANDO 55673-HU -

71 236 TENA LOPEZ, IMANOL 280068-SS -

72 156 BASELGA PASCUAL, VICTOR MANUEL 55667-TE -

73 235 SANCHEZ ECHAVARRI, DANIEL 237094-NA -

74 229 MENDIOROZ SAN MARTIN, JULEN 237073-NA -

75 174 SARASA CALZADO, JULEN 237027-NA -

76 208 ARRIETA UGALDE, DANEL SUB 18 277855-BI -

77 179 ZUBICARAY ZABALA, IKER 277856-SS -

78 245 GOMEZ OTERO, LEANDRO 280122-BI -

79 226 LANA GORRIA, ANDER 237058-NA -

80 237 VIGORRA LARREA, GORKA 237091-NA -

81 233 OSES AZCONA, IÑAKI 237074-NA -

82 224 HITA GALLASTEGUI, AITOR 237054-NA -

83 249 NOS MURU, JUAN LUIS 237003-NA -

84 230 NOS ZARATIEGUI, DANIEL 237002-NA -

85 228 MARQUEZ MARTINEZ, IKER 237084-NA -

86 168 IRIGOYEN MERINO, MIKEL 236908-NA -

87 211 GUERRERO LLAMAS, FRAN SUB 18 237017-NA -

88 164 DE MIGUEL SAINZ, ANDER 277830-BI -

89 242 CLAVERIA IRACHETA, FERNANDO 237046-NA -

90 220 DONAMARIA SOLCHAGA, JAVIER 237044-NA -

91 194 LAHOZ TOLOSANA, MARIO 55588-Z -

92 190 GUERRERO LLAMAS, JONATAN 237018-NA -
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93 196 LARRAÑAGA BARRIO, RAMON 236962-NA -

94 205 SUESCUN SESMA, IVAN 237081-NA -

95 162 CASTILLO GALAN, GONZALO 237092-NA -

96 219 BARBARIN AJONA, PABLO 237077-NA -

97 232 OLEJUA COSTA, ISIDRO 237096-NA -
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Start : 12:09, Bandera a cuadros : 14:08

1 17:32.536
2 13:50.643
3 14:27.384
4 13:40.942
5 13:30.178
6 13:50.957
7 14:44.504
8 13:59.319
9
- -

1 13:45.811
2 12:44.761
3 13:06.928
4 13:05.340
5 12:55.328
6 13:03.162
7 12:44.753
8 12:51.355
9 13:22.926
10
- -

1 19:56.235
2 15:11.985
3 15:13.944
4
5 15:47.074
6 16:00.560
7 15:33.440
8 16:28.887
- -

1 15:01.165
2 15:03.903
3 13:49.556
4 14:46.030
5 13:54.263
6 13:44.369
7 14:01.606
8 13:40.015
9
- -

1 16:30.880
2 12:47.926
3 12:57.995
4 13:02.292
5 12:47.563

Página : 1 / 21



13 febrero 2022

CROSS COUNTRY UJUE

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 13/02/2022 14:30

Start : 12:09, Bandera a cuadros : 14:08

6 13:14.172
7
8 12:59.797
9 12:07.380
10 13:18.709
- -

1 13:53.795
2 13:02.855
3 13:19.207
4 13:11.113
5 13:06.002
6 12:48.879
7 12:56.259
8 12:48.734
9 12:55.200
10
- -

1 13:01.431
2 12:15.260
3 11:51.873
4 12:06.151
5 11:53.132
6
7 11:56.528
8 12:11.234
9 12:13.843
10 11:52.535
- -

1 13:01.161
2 12:00.678
3 11:30.071
4 11:12.605
5 11:37.119
6 11:25.801
7 11:33.910
8
9 11:20.395
10 11:18.279
11 11:20.696
- -

1 23:37.568
2 21:17.674
3 21:27.014
4
- -
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Start : 12:09, Bandera a cuadros : 14:08

1 18:44.867
2 14:41.276
3 14:04.058
4 14:30.833
5
6 13:36.495
7 15:16.911
8 15:44.487
- -

1 27:19.948
2 29:34.788
3 22:48.259
4 20:06.129
5
- -

1 12:58.482
2 11:54.498
3 11:58.053
4 11:51.829
5 12:05.373
6 11:40.978
7
8 11:54.405
9 11:54.858
10 11:45.023
- -

1 24:23.149
2 14:26.448
3 13:23.383
4 13:50.564
5 12:56.677
6
7 13:04.466
8 13:19.995
9 12:59.162
- -

1 25:31.634
2 20:10.277
3 26:41.707
4 21:36.934
5 24:09.583
6
- -
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Start : 12:09, Bandera a cuadros : 14:08

1 13:55.185
2 14:04.309
3 13:27.885
4 13:04.550
5 13:03.402
6 13:35.935
7 14:23.503
8
9 13:20.805
- -

1 13:15.953
2 12:29.431
3 12:52.019
4 12:40.677
5 12:33.063
6 12:25.549
7 12:43.623
8 12:40.810
9 12:23.127
10
- -

1 15:05.284
2 12:54.938
3 14:06.432
4 13:06.340
5 12:40.159
6 12:40.454
7 13:51.336
8
9 13:00.565
- -

1 15:35.333
2
3 13:36.699
4 13:18.448
5 13:23.724
6 14:07.374
7 13:23.438
8 13:25.816
9 14:11.048
- -

1 15:01.788
2 13:20.874
3 13:38.349
4 13:40.169
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Start : 12:09, Bandera a cuadros : 14:08

5 13:18.811
6 13:16.328
7 13:23.394
8
9 13:00.737
- -

1 17:25.614
2 15:45.762
3
4 15:29.080
5 19:36.079
6 18:21.513
7 15:09.848
8 16:00.076
- -

1 14:15.894
2 12:49.578
3 13:10.849
4 12:49.886
5 13:06.590
6 12:49.260
7 13:07.109
8 13:01.560
9 12:52.871
10
- -

1 14:28.904
2 13:13.986
3 13:10.695
4 12:57.427
5 13:30.580
6 12:52.831
7
8 13:52.440
9 13:09.056
- -

1 18:00.722
2 15:52.975
3 14:17.933
4 14:08.666
5 14:51.734
6 14:50.879
7
8 14:43.142
- -
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Start : 12:09, Bandera a cuadros : 14:08

1 17:31.835
2 14:46.860
3 14:46.087
4 14:48.727
5 14:13.881
6 15:03.842
7 13:20.976
8
9 13:28.093
- -

1 18:24.928
2
3 15:42.093
4 17:08.981
5 17:05.235
6 19:50.213
7 18:47.089
- -

1 13:23.913
2 12:22.476
3 12:33.015
4
5 11:55.652
6 11:57.899
7 12:19.263
8 11:58.987
9 12:00.329
10 12:26.952
- -

1 12:04.599
2 11:41.188
3 11:27.655
4 11:30.207
5 11:39.183
6 11:50.654
7 11:51.466
8 11:26.644
9 12:37.353
10 11:23.760
11
- -

1 12:51.344
2 12:39.174
3 12:09.503
4 12:19.875
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Start : 12:09, Bandera a cuadros : 14:08

5 12:10.416
6 11:51.657
7 12:20.917
8 11:50.358
9
10 12:01.737
- -

1 12:21.654
2 12:11.144
3 12:23.099
4 12:04.027
5 12:13.833
6 11:50.816
7 12:00.120
8 11:59.730
9
10 12:13.478
- -

1 13:17.090
2 12:52.619
3 12:51.738
4 12:26.919
5 12:28.934
6 12:09.794
7
8 12:19.077
9 12:18.188
10 12:10.099
- -

1 11:04.572
2 11:11.150
3 11:06.939
4 11:13.163
5 11:03.554
6 11:11.790
7 11:46.920
8 10:49.521
9
10 10:56.120
11 11:01.111
- -

1 13:19.941
2 13:17.988
3 13:10.878
4 13:11.650
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Start : 12:09, Bandera a cuadros : 14:08

5 12:40.229
6
7 12:28.008
8 12:53.202
9 14:25.314
10 12:31.709
- -

1 10:39.549
2 11:08.259
3 10:54.691
4 10:49.343
5 10:42.066
6 11:11.140
7 11:11.834
8 10:48.994
9 10:42.111
10
11 10:33.806
- -

1 13:41.253
2 14:41.576
3 14:15.697
4 13:26.254
5 13:31.546
6 13:24.532
7
8 13:36.244
9 14:18.313
- -

1 22:49.858
2
3 25:20.399
4 52:45.652
- -

1 13:23.957
2 12:54.885
3 13:07.524
4
5 13:33.264
6 13:06.496
7 13:12.824
8 13:31.077
9 13:29.519
- -
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Start : 12:09, Bandera a cuadros : 14:08

1 12:23.088
2 11:23.831
3 11:23.070
4 11:09.189
5 11:12.859
6 11:05.423
7
8 11:47.200
9 11:16.744
10 11:19.277
11 11:29.087
- -

1 12:44.248
2 12:30.090
3 14:42.970
4 13:06.378
5 12:25.825
6 12:29.613
7 12:26.167
8 12:23.948
9 12:31.647
10
- -

1 12:46.696
2
3 32:23.268
4 42:30.160
- -

1 12:20.632
2 12:41.571
3 12:37.150
4 12:36.045
5 12:29.802
6 12:36.069
7 12:22.393
8 12:19.248
9 12:19.015
10
- -

1 12:48.251
2 12:27.170
3 12:37.584
4
5 12:17.326
6 13:24.929
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Start : 12:09, Bandera a cuadros : 14:08

7 24:40.426
- -

1 12:09.294
2 11:50.539
3 11:33.154
4 11:40.301
5 12:04.356
6
7 11:31.362
8 11:28.303
9 11:46.545
10 11:49.654
11 11:57.508
- -

1 13:00.614
2 12:43.733
3 12:29.768
4 12:44.013
5 12:23.086
6 12:04.357
7 12:20.504
8 13:12.969
9 12:14.468
10
- -

1 11:08.384
2 11:16.019
3 11:12.809
4 11:19.968
5 11:16.074
6
7 11:27.261
8 11:04.082
9 11:02.466
10 11:13.125
11 11:30.503
- -

1 12:49.814
2 12:26.556
3 12:21.312
4 12:25.476
5 13:11.289
6
7 12:02.651
8 12:25.363
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13 febrero 2022

CROSS COUNTRY UJUE

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 13/02/2022 14:30

Start : 12:09, Bandera a cuadros : 14:08

9 12:10.242
10 12:48.623
- -

1 16:08.564
2 12:40.244
3 12:45.250
4 11:33.172
5 11:39.464
6 11:42.129
7 12:37.775
8
9 11:23.841
10 11:40.994
- -

1 12:22.116
2 11:22.011
3 11:25.135
4 11:05.401
5 11:10.711
6 11:02.182
7 11:03.797
8 11:25.099
9 10:59.651
10
11 11:12.676
- -

1 12:31.053
2 13:01.061
3 13:07.059
4 13:34.388
5 13:26.315
6 13:08.074
7 12:38.892
8 12:08.970
9 12:02.689
10
- -

1 11:20.998
2 11:34.769
3 11:21.532
4 11:30.191
5 11:30.485
6 11:25.879
7 11:32.097
8 11:21.750
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13 febrero 2022

CROSS COUNTRY UJUE

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 13/02/2022 14:30

Start : 12:09, Bandera a cuadros : 14:08

9 11:31.494
10 11:45.214
11
- -

1 11:27.449
2 11:29.382
3
4 11:35.042
5 11:45.153
- -

1 12:40.777
2 12:02.860
3 12:02.080
4 11:54.123
5 12:11.511
6
7 12:37.531
8 12:26.297
9 12:37.432
10 12:17.868
- -

1 14:29.696
2
3 13:08.592
4 12:49.404
5 13:10.844
6 13:37.584
7 13:20.663
8 14:21.164
9 16:48.652
- -

1 16:37.019
2 18:58.653
3 17:12.103
4 16:39.607
5
6 16:46.883
7 16:19.808
8 16:32.625
- -

1 14:18.730
2 12:08.499
3 12:12.582
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13 febrero 2022

CROSS COUNTRY UJUE

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 13/02/2022 14:30

Start : 12:09, Bandera a cuadros : 14:08

4 12:08.393
5 12:46.635
6 12:20.531
7 13:23.796
8 14:04.097
9
10 12:03.057
- -

1 24:02.616
2 21:43.213
3
4 18:27.606
5 37:33.846
- -

1 17:29.481
2 14:49.449
3 13:35.146
4 14:03.599
5 13:56.579
6 13:47.736
7 14:34.186
8
9 14:16.666
- -

1 17:33.600
2 13:31.964
3 13:42.702
4 13:02.037
5
6 13:59.530
7 13:38.067
8 13:35.917
9 13:31.193
- -

1 15:08.261
2 13:58.712
3 14:52.972
4 14:00.053
5 14:30.082
6 14:56.305
7 14:02.611
8
9 13:40.420
- -

Página : 13 / 21



13 febrero 2022

CROSS COUNTRY UJUE

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 13/02/2022 14:30

Start : 12:09, Bandera a cuadros : 14:08

1 17:49.634
2 14:00.127
3 14:02.451
4 13:31.504
5 13:30.192
6 13:39.087
7 13:23.504
8 13:12.577
9
- -

1 18:31.435
2 14:19.319
3 13:42.246
4
5 13:35.621
6 13:45.087
7 14:24.120
8 14:19.774
9 13:34.503
- -

1 17:41.873
2 13:42.324
3 13:21.271
4 13:25.363
5
6 15:35.720
7 14:51.186
8 13:25.930
9 14:27.855
- -

1 18:50.460
2 13:46.167
3 12:58.490
4 12:47.009
5
6 12:48.148
7 13:52.743
8 12:49.915
9 13:22.029
- -

1 16:47.190
2
- -

Página : 14 / 21



13 febrero 2022

CROSS COUNTRY UJUE

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 13/02/2022 14:30

Start : 12:09, Bandera a cuadros : 14:08

1 26:13.203
2
3 20:20.533
4 26:58.508
5 31:54.347
- -

1 18:21.416
2 12:56.761
3 13:04.062
4 12:47.054
5
6 14:58.435
7 15:15.684
8 13:40.657
9 13:37.393
- -

1 19:46.504
2 14:54.137
3 14:44.909
4 15:14.887
5 14:11.818
6 14:14.091
7
8 13:40.715
- -

1 29:38.592
2 18:22.028
3 20:36.475
4 17:01.711
5 20:05.296
6
- -

1 16:26.725
2 12:33.567
3 12:46.327
4 12:26.224
5 13:03.552
6 12:40.597
7 12:35.664
8 12:51.209
9 13:31.915
10
- -
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13 febrero 2022

CROSS COUNTRY UJUE

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 13/02/2022 14:30

Start : 12:09, Bandera a cuadros : 14:08

1 23:25.418
2 19:41.352
3 21:22.353
4 15:23.865
5 14:49.279
6
7 15:54.185
- -

1 18:45.329
2 14:02.179
3 13:21.436
4 14:06.515
5 14:00.219
6 13:28.595
7 13:29.108
8 13:08.763
9
- -

1 25:41.220
2 20:03.298
3 20:30.422
4
5 20:24.556
6 21:44.547
- -

1 23:15.782
2 16:16.213
3 15:38.450
4 15:14.954
5 15:17.309
6 15:24.691
7
8 16:07.781
- -

1 23:51.957
2 21:52.777
3 25:22.646
4 21:14.431
5
6 18:18.017
- -

1 27:34.460
- -
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13 febrero 2022

CROSS COUNTRY UJUE

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 13/02/2022 14:30

Start : 12:09, Bandera a cuadros : 14:08

1 19:11.083
2 17:05.235
3 21:02.723
4 19:04.071
5 20:48.346
6
7 16:34.848
- -

1 18:06.434
2
3 13:44.952
4 13:32.370
5 13:33.526
6 14:36.979
7 15:19.601
8 14:09.850
9 14:01.245
- -

1 18:21.682
2
3 15:41.960
4 18:35.960
5 16:21.713
6 15:38.499
7 15:20.484
8 15:47.552
- -

1 18:48.556
2 15:53.188
3 14:49.166
4 15:09.601
5
6 15:00.860
7 15:45.506
8 15:08.749
- -

1 20:34.596
2
3 17:04.141
4 17:33.521
5 17:51.272
6 18:14.682
7 20:06.114
- -

Página : 17 / 21



13 febrero 2022

CROSS COUNTRY UJUE

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 13/02/2022 14:30

Start : 12:09, Bandera a cuadros : 14:08

1 16:52.946
2 13:40.608
3 13:55.139
4 13:50.880
5 13:23.542
6 14:36.513
7 13:12.853
8
9 13:26.949
- -

1 19:28.834
2 14:03.294
3 14:44.095
4 13:42.289
5
6 14:06.731
7 15:08.244
8 14:37.259
- -

1 16:49.103
2 13:21.814
3 13:32.462
4
5 13:23.186
6 13:16.515
7 14:18.244
8 13:40.692
9 13:40.497
- -

1 17:25.812
2 15:34.498
3 14:46.272
4 15:11.283
5 14:06.084
6 16:10.083
7 13:48.634
8
- -

1 23:43.040
2
3 24:22.455
4 22:09.638
5 28:12.339
- -
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13 febrero 2022

CROSS COUNTRY UJUE

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 13/02/2022 14:30

Start : 12:09, Bandera a cuadros : 14:08

1 22:12.603
2 16:33.442
3 15:45.267
4 14:29.801
5 14:12.528
6
7 13:50.099
8 13:54.953
- -

1 17:27.093
2 14:34.603
3 13:51.851
4 13:15.782
5 13:06.356
6
7 13:00.515
8 13:05.921
9 13:20.096
- -

1 22:05.779
2
3 19:01.361
4 16:57.875
5 16:37.412
6 17:10.326
7 15:56.521
- -

1 17:34.151
2 13:04.632
3 13:20.177
4 13:12.027
5 13:16.649
6 12:54.192
7 12:52.840
8 13:05.994
9
- -

1 19:48.368
2 14:01.108
3 14:02.610
4 14:09.997
5 13:51.251
6 14:53.645
7
8 16:12.097
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13 febrero 2022

CROSS COUNTRY UJUE

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 13/02/2022 14:30

Start : 12:09, Bandera a cuadros : 14:08

- -

1 15:14.923
2 13:20.085
3 15:19.680
4 21:03.548
5 12:45.205
6 12:22.498
7 12:52.481
8 11:47.345
9
- -

1 23:33.237
2 22:14.683
3 25:20.253
4 21:13.965
5
6 18:17.189
- -

1 16:51.945
2 13:27.316
3 13:19.046
4
5 13:16.690
6 13:15.043
7 13:28.169
8 13:53.707
9 13:54.581
- -

1 22:14.025
2 14:34.869
3 14:08.805
4 13:50.583
5 13:50.550
6
7 15:20.781
8 16:24.481
- -

1 15:03.005
2 12:54.792
3 13:08.501
4 12:41.565
5 13:02.299
6
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13 febrero 2022

CROSS COUNTRY UJUE

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 13/02/2022 14:30

Start : 12:09, Bandera a cuadros : 14:08

7 13:20.946
8 12:47.957
9 13:14.144
10 12:48.467
- -

1 16:25.302
2 13:10.358
3 12:35.222
4 12:04.339
5 11:58.215
6 11:45.550
7 11:38.249
8 11:41.600
9
10 11:41.358
- -

1 17:52.577
2
3 14:37.964
4 14:53.178
5 16:08.804
6 15:40.017
7 14:20.738
8 14:04.141
- -

1 14:30.225
2 12:36.022
3 12:02.841
4 12:01.529
5 12:04.994
6 12:14.288
7 12:17.500
8 12:23.610
9 12:36.736
10
- -
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